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K.V.G Medical College & Hospital Sullia

Department of General Medicine

PG’s TEACHING PROGRAMME

FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2021

DATE Day Subject PG Students Topic Moderator
1.11.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Vishwas K Acute Rheumetic fever | Dr. Prakash Rao
2.11.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Mariam Aljaz Dr.Prakash shenoy
3.11.2021 | Wednesday TL{torial Dr.Amogh Siddha Dr.Ajmal sahaban
4.11.2021 | Thursday Jounal Dr.Haroon Dr.Prakash Rao
5.11.2021. | Friday Case presentation | Dr.Naveen Karthik Dr.prakash shenoy
6.11.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Swaroopa rani Dr.C quachandra Bhat
8.11.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Nithin K Anatomy Physiology Dr.Ajmal Sahaban

Renal system
9.11.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.C Ramachandra Bhat
10.11.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Pranav Dr. Prakash Rao
11.11.2021 | Thursday Jounal Dr. Khaleef Dr.Prakash shenoy
12.11.2021 | Friday Case presentation | Dr. Amogh Siddha Dr.Ajmal sahaban
13.11.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion | Dr.Haroon Dr.Prakash rao
15.11.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Pranav Addisons Disease Dr.C Ramachandra Bhat
16.11.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Nithin k Dr.Ajmal Sahaban
17.11.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Naveen Karthik Dr.Prakash Rao
18.11.2021 | Thursday Jounal Dr.Vishwas K Dr.Prakash shenoy
19.11.2021 | Frigay Case presentation | Dr.Swaroopa Rani Dr.Ajmal sahaban
20.11.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion | Dr.Khaleef Dr.Prakash Rao
22.11.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Mariam Aijaz Q\QRMM b, Dr.C Ramachandra bhat
23.11.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Arun kumar Dr.Prakash shenoy
24.11.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Haroon Dr.Ajmal Sahaban
25.11.2021 | Thursday Jounal Dr.Naveen karthik Dr.Prakash shenoy
26.11.2021 | Friday Case presentation | Dr.Amogh Dr.Prakash Rao
27.11.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Vishwas K e Dr.Ajmal sahaban
29.11.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Khaleef OP poisoning Dr.Prakash shenoy
30.11.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation | Dr.Swaroopa Rani Dr.C Ramachandrz Bhat




